Inkorfcentrum DE ZEEUW
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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

P. Oele

Comb. Beulens

J. M. Murre

P. Oele

Comb. Beulens

R. van de Pijl

P. Oele

L. Goedegebure

J. M. Murre

Comb. Beulens
Comb. Beulens
Comb. Beulens
Comb. Beulens

C.J. v.d. Swaluw
R. van de Pijl
Comb. Beulens

Eric van Koeveringe
J. M. Murre

J.L. Melio

S. Dijkema

P. Oele

J.L. Melio

C.J. v.d. Swaluw
Comb. Beulens

R. van de Pijl
Eric van Koeveringe
J. M. Murre

J.L. Melio

Comb. Beulens

Eric van Koeveringe
P. Oele

Eric van Koeveringe
A. Claessens
Gebrs. Van Maaren
P. Oele

Gebrs. Van Maaren
J.W.M. Rentmeester
S. Dijkema

J.W.M. Rentmeester
J. M. Murre

Comb. Beulens

P. Rijn

Wim Muller Hok

P. Oele

Wim Muller Hok
Gebrs. Van Maaren
P.J. Hoondert

R. de Koster

R. de Koster

J.J. Lindenberg

Ringnr

9-3901354
7-3704000
0-2030356
9-3901349
8-5180938
5-3503349
9-1705267
4-3409297
8-3829306
0-2018504
7-3703998
9-1707850
9-3931695
8-1143807
9-3901369
9-3931686
7-1325806
9-3929942
6-3607448
0-1537723
9-3901353
5-3501766
7-1323256
0-1533727
2-3205845
9-1718183
0-2030346
6-3607445
9-3931696
8-1147378
7-3703721
8-1147365
8-1143082
0-1537521
9-3901341
6-1573854
5-1757836
0-2019865
8-1132844
8-3834429
0-1538198
8-1154150
9-1707937
8-3820830
9-1707945
7-1326627
9-1706899
8-1147159
8-3833101
9-1719208
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